
M Y  P R O F I L E
Working within a range of art departments for a decade, Sarah has considerable experience in the entertainment industry and an intimate 
understanding of every position in the art department. Sarah is passionate about creating worlds that serve as unique, immersive portraits 
of each character within a script. Story, intention, and values are most imperative when developing the look and feeling of a film, commer-
cial, music video, or series. 

W O R K  E X P E R I E N C E
PRODUCTION DESIGNER & ART DIRECTOR
Freelance			            Los Angeles, CA

CO-CURATOR & DIRECTOR
“Try a Little Tenderness” 			   Altadena, CA

GLENVIEW DOCENT
Hudson River Museum			   Yonkers, NY

2015 - 2025

2018

2011 - 2015

As a production designer, I am experienced with designing interior spaces, creating design 

workflows, developing project timelines, generating 3D assets, executing pitch decks, col-

laborating with clients to achieve specific visions, and coming up with creative solutions to 

problems on the spot. As an art director, I am extremely familiar with setting deadlines, ensur-

ing creative deliverables on a quick timeline, tracking and overseeing department budgets, 

and managing a diverse team of creatives. Both positions have given me an immense amount 

of experience dealing with vendors and clients in order to bring a creative vision to life.

As co-curator, I curated a group of twenty-seven artists and their work to reflect a collective

goal of tenderness and vulnerability in an increasingly harsh world. As director, I organized, 

planned, and executed a pop up gallery opening for the community and ensured that all 

proceeds went to charity.

As a docent, I educated visitors about American Eastlake architecture and 19th century so-

cial customs, conducted hourly tours throughout historical home, and monitored security of 

home and valuable antiques. I also conceptualized and investigated annual research projects 

concerning topical customs, events, and idiosyncrasies unique to the time period.

INTERN
Museum of Reclaimed Urban Space	          New York City, NY	 2011

I interviewed and recorded oral histories from members of the community, researched and 

investigated the authenticity of firsthand accounts of neighborhood events, and authored 

walking tours of the neighborhood based on collected oral histories from the community.

Adobe Creative Suite (In-
Design, Photoshop, Illustrator, 
Premiere Pro, After Effects)
Procreate
SketchUp 
Digital Drafting
Painting (Digital, Acrylic, Oil)
Drawing (Illustration, Concept)
Vectorworks
Blender

E D U C A T I O N

S K I L L S

I N T E R E S T S
Comedy, Documentary, Period 
Pieces, History, Justice, As-
trology, Mysticism, Sociology, 
Psychology, themes of grief and 
resilience

2011 - 2015
BACHELOR OF ARTS

Sarah Lawrence College
Bronxville, NY

2015
AUVILLAR ART INTENSIVE

Yale University Abroad 
Auvillar, France

L A N G U A G E S

English, French

S A R A H
F R A N C E S  H O L M E S

+1(803)920-8629
WWW.SARAHFRANCES.DESIGN

SFHOLMES1@GMAIL.COM
Los Angeles, CA
ADG LOCAL 800



R E F E R E N C E

COURTNEY WOLD
PRODUCER

GARY BURNLEY
PROFESSOR

ADELE CAINE
ART DIRECTOR

952 - 239 - 0149

courtneywold@gmail.com

garyburnleystudio@gmail.

com

843 - 412 - 1436

adelerose@gmail.com

S E L E C T E D   E X P E R I E N C E

PRODUCTION DESIGNER, 2nd UNIT - Puddysticks (feature)

ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Days of Our Lives: A Very Salem Christmas

PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Surrender (short)
ART DIRECTOR - California Grown (commercial campaign)
ART DIRECTOR - Mike’s Hard Seltzer (commercial campaign)
ART DIRECTOR - Hisense TV (commercial campaign)
ART DIRECTOR - “Girl Baby,” Ezra Michel (music video)
ART DIRECTOR - Here For It with Avani Gregg (series)
PROP MASTER - The Great Gift Exchange (series)

SET DECORATOR - “Forever Valentine,” Charlie Wilson (music video)

PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Oildale (feature)

PRODUCTION DESIGNER - “$$$$,” Elley Duhe (music video)

ART PA - Cherry Pop! (feature)
LEAD - Fountain of Youth (series)
SET DRESSER - The Golden Year (short)
SET DRESSER - Itsy Bitsy (feature)

ART DIRECTOR - A Whole New Irving (pilot)

PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Soul Hunters (feature)

PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Detox, S1 (web series)
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Mac (short)

PRODUCTION DESIGNER - War Paint (short)
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Armina (music video)

PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Detox, S1 (web series)

SCENIC - “Quiet,” MILCK (music video)

PRODUCTION DESIGNER - The Other Night (short)
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Windward Spirits (short)

PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Be Still (short)

PROPS ASSISTANT - Foursome, S2 (series)
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Rekindled (short)

PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Like & Subscribe (short)
ART DIRECTOR - Meaning in Madness, episode 3 (docuseries)
ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Days of Our Lives: Beyond Salem, S2 (series)

ART DIRECTOR - Days of Our Lives, Season 57 (series)
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Pretty Miss Thang (music video)

ART DIRECTOR - Days of Our Lives, Season 58 (series)
2024
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015

ART DIRECTOR - Days of Our Lives, Season 59 (series)


