SARAH — FRANCES HOLMES

+1(803)920-8629 WWW.SARAHFRANCES.DESIGN SFHOLMES1@GMAIL.COM Los Angeles, CA ADG LOCAL 800

MY PROFILE

Working within a range of art departments for a decade, Sarah has considerable experience in the entertainment industry and an intimate understanding of every position in the art department. Sarah is passionate about creating worlds that serve as unique, immersive portraits of each character within a script. Story, intention, and values are most imperative when developing the look and feeling of a film, commercial, music video, or series.

EDUCATION

2011 - 2015

BACHELOR OF ARTS

Sarah Lawrence College Bronxville, NY

2015

AUVILLAR ART INTENSIVE

Yale University Abroad Auvillar, France

SKILLS

Adobe Creative Suite (In-Design, Photoshop, Illustrator, Premiere Pro, After Effects) Procreate SketchUp Digital Drafting Painting (Digital, Acrylic, Oil) Drawing (Illustration, Concept) Vectorworks Blender

LANGUAGES

English, French

INTERESTS

Comedy, Documentary, Period Pieces, History, Justice, Astrology, Mysticism, Sociology, Psychology, themes of grief and resilience

WORK EXPERIENCE

PRODUCTION DESIGNER & ART DIRECTOR

Freelance

Los Angeles, CA

2015 - 2025

As a production designer, I am experienced with designing interior spaces, creating design workflows, developing project timelines, generating 3D assets, executing pitch decks, collaborating with clients to achieve specific visions, and coming up with creative solutions to problems on the spot. As an art director, I am extremely familiar with setting deadlines, ensuring creative deliverables on a quick timeline, tracking and overseeing department budgets, and managing a diverse team of creatives. Both positions have given me an immense amount of experience dealing with vendors and clients in order to bring a creative vision to life.

CO-CURATOR & DIRECTOR

"Try a Little Tenderness"

Altadena, CA

2018

As co-curator, I curated a group of twenty-seven artists and their work to reflect a collective goal of tenderness and vulnerability in an increasingly harsh world. As director, I organized, planned, and executed a pop up gallery opening for the community and ensured that all proceeds went to charity.

GLENVIEW DOCENT

Hudson River Museum

Yonkers, NY

2011 - 2015

As a docent, I educated visitors about American Eastlake architecture and 19th century social customs, conducted hourly tours throughout historical home, and monitored security of home and valuable antiques. I also conceptualized and investigated annual research projects concerning topical customs, events, and idiosyncrasies unique to the time period.

INTERN

Museum of Reclaimed Urban Space

New York City, NY

2011

I interviewed and recorded oral histories from members of the community, researched and investigated the authenticity of firsthand accounts of neighborhood events, and authored walking tours of the neighborhood based on collected oral histories from the community.

REFERENCE

COURTNEY WOLD

PRODUCER

952 - 239 - 0149

GARY BURNLEY

PROFESSOR

garyburnleystudio@gmail.

ADELE CAINE

ART DIRECTOR

843 - 412 - 1436

■ Adelerose@gmail.com

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

ART DIRECTOR - Days of Our Lives, Season 59 (series)	2024
ART DIRECTOR - Days of Our Lives, Season 58 (series)	2023
ART DIRECTOR - Days of Our Lives, Season 57 (series)	2022
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Pretty Miss Thang (music video)	2022
ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Days of Our Lives: Beyond Salem, S2 (series)	2022
ART DIRECTOR - Meaning in Madness, episode 3 (docuseries)	2022
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Like & Subscribe (short)	2022
PRODUCTION DESIGNER, 2nd UNIT - Puddysticks (feature)	2022
ASST. ART DIRECTOR - Days of Our Lives: A Very Salem Christmas	2021
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Surrender (short)	2021
ART DIRECTOR - California Grown (commercial campaign)	2021
ART DIRECTOR - Mike's Hard Seltzer (commercial campaign)	2021
ART DIRECTOR - Hisense TV (commercial campaign)	2021
ART DIRECTOR - "Girl Baby," Ezra Michel (music video)	2021
ART DIRECTOR - Here For It with Avani Gregg (series)	2021
PROP MASTER - The Great Gift Exchange (series)	2020
SET DECORATOR - "Forever Valentine," Charlie Wilson (music video)	2020
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Oildale (feature)	2020
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - "\$\$\$\$," Elley Duhe (music video)	2019
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Soul Hunters (feature)	2019
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Detox, S1 (web series)	2018
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Mac (short)	2017
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - War Paint (short)	2017
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Armina (music video)	2017
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Detox, S1 (web series)	2017
SCENIC - "Quiet," MILCK (music video)	2017
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - The Other Night (short)	2017
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Windward Spirits (short)	2017
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Be Still (short)	2017
PROPS ASSISTANT - Foursome, S2 (series)	2017
PRODUCTION DESIGNER - Rekindled (short)	2017
	2017
ART DIRECTOR - A Whole New Irving (pilot)	2016
SET DRESSER - Itsy Bitsy (feature)	2016
SET DRESSER - The Golden Year (short)	2016
LEAD - Fountain of Youth (series)	2016
ART PA - Cherry Pop! (feature)	2015